NMARUIN



NANUIN N
srgTagidndITIylunIsnsIgaLATaIlan Ll lun1sAnAUAN
UIIRDUDANNAYLATIZN
s < v o
wuuaausunsitugidanioy

wisdarannusiaiiaiiutayaiianisAnmAuAIAEAULA

86



87

L4

s1aTaidearlun1sATIAdaLLATaINan L lumMsANHIAUAIN
1. Wendd  1BaNung
AnENTm AN u N1 TRLAL

ANINNVIANUNNIANHITRINANE 16 39

a =3 al dl =
PRNITANEY NA.N. (nATulatuazdagsnisfnen)

2. wwlnyad ansdsznn
AFTIUNEYNITN LT
TaaBeunMaTuI TN

a =3 al dl =
PRNITANEY NA.N. (nATulatuazdeasnisenen)

3. W3y @9uNesqe
AFTUIEYNNT
° o A A = o =
ANINIRNUNNsANESaENAN 1R 39

a =3 al dl =
ARNIIANEY NA.N. (nATulatuazdeansnisfinen)

4. UNARTANT gTaANnIsal
AFTIUNEYNIT LAt
[ENEEMERITEGR

ARNTANEN NALN. (RATNEINITUUZ L)

5. WLANINg  L19de
A3
TneFaunn AWMU AN N AN

a =K o a =
ANNTANE NA.N. (AFeuarlsziiunanisAne)



88



89



90



91



92



93



94



95



96



97



98



